PANJAB UNIVERSITY -
Notification No. B.E. (Chemical) with MBA 8 Sem./2023/May/1
RESULT OF THE
Bachelor of Engineering (Chemical) with MBA 8" Semester Examination, May 2023

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. “SGPA” means Semester Grade Point
Average. “CGPA” means Cumulative Grade Point Average. “RI, Fee” Result later due to non-adjustment
of fee account. Pass candidate/s are eligible for the award of Degree in B.E. after completion of 10"

Semester.
Svllabus (2021-2022)

Theory Papers Practical Papers
Srbts Pt T

PECCSEL102 Process Instrumentation

Proj.

Literature Survey, Report Writing and
Seminar

MBA 109 Business Environment MBA 152 Industrial Training (Management)-II
MBA 110 Project Management & Sports Proficiency / Community
Entrepreneurship Services / Professional Society
MBA 111 Financial Accounting
PECCSEL104 Industrial Safety and Hazards
QECOLI105 Mathematical and Statistical
Methods
Sn Semester : 2;.5 8l Semester : 30.5
1* to 7™ Semester : 183.5 1* to 7™ Semester : 185.5
Total : 213.0 Total : 214.0
LEET/MEET ASSIGNED CREDITS LEET/MEET EARNED CREDITS
8" Semester : 29.5 8" Semester : 30.5
1" to 7 Semester : 134.0 1" to 7 Semester : 136.0
Total : 163.5 Total : 166.5
SGPA =10
CGPA=10

Note :  The result of those “Pass” candidates, who have not cleared their lower semester/s so far, is being
declared with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they
clear their re-appear paper/s of the lower semester/s.

With Honours :

A Candidate with CGPA of 8.0 and above will be awarded B.E. / B.E. MBA Degree
with Honour provided that the candidate has passed all paper at first attempt.



CM19201
CM19203
CM19206
CM19207

CM19210
CM19212
CM19213
CM19214
CM19215
CM19216
CM19217
CM19219
© CM19220
CM19223
CM19225
CM19226

CM19227
_ CM19228
CM19230
CM19232
CM19233
CM19234
CM19235
CM19236
CM19237

CM19238

8219000129
8219000144
8219000145

8219000146
8219000148
8219000149
8219000150
8219000133
8219000134
8219000135
8219000136
8219000152
8219000155
8219000157
8219000158

8219000137
8219000159
8219000161
8219000138
8219000163
8219000139
8219000140
8219000164
8219000165

8219000166

Devesh Malkoti
Ishan Mongia
Kamal

Kartik Mahajan
Khusboo Walia
Kirti Gupta

Kirti Singhal
Leepakshi Sharma
Manish Kumar
Pritesh Prajapati .
Raju Rai
Ramitjyot Singh

Sandhu
Ravnoor Kaur

Rupesh Mangat
Sahil Bhatti

Samahita Chakraborty

Saman Sonkar .
Seerat

Soaham Chakraborty

Taranjeet Singh
Virendra Kumar

-Yadav

Vishal Singh

LEET/MEET Candidate/s

CM19240 9719000079 Govind Gautam

Total : (27)

Chandigarh

Ll E

Decemberq ¢, 2023 W

Tie

Sunil Kumar
Babuy Lal
Madan Thakur

Tripathi Nikhileswari

Raman
Anil Kumar Malkoti

Sandeep Mongia
Mohan

Pawan Mahajan
Tarun Kumar
Rajinder Kumar
Banwari Lal Singhal
Sanjay Sharma
Suresh Das
Paltan Prajapati
Ambika Rai
Barinder Singh
Mandeep Singh
Babu Lal Meena

Amarjeet Singh Bhatti

Abhijit Chakraborty
Ramdev Sonkar
Taranjit Singh
Abhijit Chakraborty
Jaimal Singh
Jokhan Yadav

Umesh Singh

Ram Pratap Gautam

s

D.R.E.

Amresh Kumari  7.610 7.587
Shalini Thakur 6.814 6.965
Usha Devi 7.644 7.756
Anita Sharma $220 -
Deepa Mongia 7.458 7.242
Neelam 7339 -
Geeta Mahajan 7.559 7350
Meena Kumari 8.169 8.300
Savita 7.441 7.3%
Manju Singhal 8.339 8.169
Vandna Sharma 7,729 17.73§
Sabita Devi 4898 --
Nirmala Prajapati  7.695 7.291
Sunita Devi 7.186 7.265
Brinder Kaur 5119 -
Rupinder Kaur 7.407 7.308
Kamlesh Devi 7.678 17.526
Rajni Bhatti 6.712 -
Aditi Chakraborty 6.186 7.169
Rekha Devi RL Fee
Inderjit Kaur 8.525 8.009
Aditi Chakraborty 6.051  --
Harjinder Kaur 6.271 --
Nirmla Devi 8.475 7322
Pratibha Singh 7475 7479
Geeta Devi 7.780 7.645
b
(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)

With Hons.

With Hons,

Controller of Examinations



